City of Rockwall

Schedule of Permit, Health and Misc. Fees

Health Related Fees

1.

2.

~

9

Banners
Child Care Facility
Concession Stands

Plan Review
Food service establishments, child care
facilities, public pools/spas

Food Service Permits

a. Food Service Establishment
b.Temporary Food Service

c. Seasonal Food Service Permit

d. Special Events Food Vendor

e. Mobile Food Trucks

f. lce Cream/Cold Mobile Food Trucks

. Late Permit Fee

. Public Pools and Spas
a. Operator Permits
b. Additional pools (fee for each)
c. Free Standing Spa
d. Temporary Closure Fee

. Inspection Fees
Re-inspection

Initial follow-up inspection at no cost, however if a second inspection is required the fee will be assessed

. Registrations
a. Certified Pool Operator
b. Child Care Facility Worker

10. Special Event Permit

$50.00
$200.00
$ 100.00

$ 150.00

$ 350.00

$ 50.00

$ 90.00 Nonprofit agencies are exempt
$ 50.00 Nonprofit agencies are exempt
$ 300.00

$ 200.00

$30.00
$ 225.00
$ 225.00

$25.00
$50.00

$50.00

$ 10.00 Expires with state license
$ 10.00 Required every two years

$ 60.00 Nonprofit agencies are exempt



